MAY -3 P3:23 FORM (to. 881 - Oregon Trust Deed Series - TRUST (ABB) (Assignment ETEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 9720 Vol. Male Page TRUST DIED MTC 37307 an unlivided 16.9% interest, an unlivided 20.9% interest, & LAWRENCE D. KAMPFER & BARBARA B. KAMPFER, husband & Grantors AMERITITLE as Trustee, and STEVE WOOLLEY & LYNNE WOOLLEY, husband and wife & LERCY GREEN & MARY GREEN, as Beneticiary, WITNESSETH: Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in County, Oregon, described as: An undivided 66.7% interest in: Tract 13 and 14 of Subdivision of Tracts 25 to 32 inclusive together with the south 10 feet of 33 and 34 of ALTAMONT RANCH TRACTS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon. EXCEPT the East 10 feet thereof, conveyed to Klamath County, in Volume 168 at page 535, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with the property. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum One Hundred Seventy Thousand Twenty and no/100 Dollars, with interest thereon according to the terms of a promissory note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by granter, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, it may 1 No. 2006. The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of the note becomes due and payable. Should the grantor either agree to attempt to, or actually sell, convey, or assign all (or any part) of the property or all (or any part) of grantor's interest in it without first obtaining the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, then, at the beneficiary's option*, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall become immediately due and payable. The execution by grantor of an earnest money agreement** does not constitute a sale, conveyance or come immediately due and payable. The execution of grants agrees: To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees: 1. To protect, preserve and maintain the property in good condition and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon; not to commit or permit any waste of the property.

1. To protect, preserve and maintain the property in good condition and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon; not to commit or permit any waste of the property.

2. To complete or restore promptly and in good and habitable condition any building or improvement which may be constructed, damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs incurred therefor.

3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, conditions and restrictions affecting the property; if the beneficiary or requests, to join in executing such financing statements pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code as the beneficiary may require and to pay for tiling same in the proper public offices, as well as the cost of all lien searches made by tiling officers or searching agencies as may be deemed desirable by the beneficiary.

4. To provide and continuously maintain insurance on the buildings now or hereafter erected on the property against loss or damage by fire and such other hazards as the beneficiary may from time to time require, in an amount not less than \$

written in companies acceptable to the beneficiary, with loss payable to the latter; all policies of insurance shall be delivered to the beneficiary as soon as insured; if the grantor shall tail for any reason to procure any such insurance and to deliver the policies to the beneficiary at least litteen days prior to the expiration of any policy of insurance now or hereafter placed on the buildings, the beneficiary may procure the same at grantor's expense. The amount collected under any fire or other insurance policy may be applied by beneficiary upon any indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as beneficiary may determine, or at option of beneficiary the entire amount so collected, or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall not cure or waive any default or notice of default hereunder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice.

or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such application or release shall not cure or waive any default or notice of default hereunder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice.

5. To keep the property free from construction liens and to pay all taxes, assessments and other charges that may be levied or
assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments and other charges become past due or delinquent and
promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to make payment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiums,
liens or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by providing beneficiary with funds with which to make such payment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount as paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the note
secured hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of
the dubt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from breach of any of the covenants hereof and for such payments,
with interest as aloresaid, the property hereinbefore described, as well as the grantor, shall be bound to the same extent that they are
bound for the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such payments shall be immediately due and payable without notice,
and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all sums secured by this trust deed immediately due and payable and constitute a breach of this trust deed.

6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust including the cost of title search as well as the other costs and expenses of the
trustee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trustee's and altorney's fees actually incurred.

7. To appear in and defend any action or proceeding purporting to affect the security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee;
and in any suit, action or proceeding in which the beneficiar

8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, beneficiary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the monies payable as compensation for such taking,

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real properly of this state, its subsidiaries, effiliates, agants or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.

"WARNING: 12 USC 1701-3 regulates and may prohibit exercise of this option.

"The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of obtaining beneficiary's comsent in complete detail.

TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON,
AMERICAN EXCHANGE SERVICES, INC. 388 STATE STREET, SALEM OR 97308 & LAWRENCE D.KAMPFER & BARBARA B.KAMPFER		County of
STEVE WOOLLEY & LYNNE WOOLLEY & LEROY GREEN & MARY GREEN	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	ato'clockM, and recorded in book/reel/volume Noor pageor as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No
Beneficiary	e de la companya de l	Record ofof said County.
After Blooming Return to Mome, Addison, Zipi: Amer, Title Escow payment O 388 Stat Street	enter	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Salem, Oregon 97301		NAME TIRE
		By, Debuty



Interest)

which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's tess necessarily paid or incurred by first of in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and applied by it irst upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's fees, both in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and applied by it irst upon any reasonable costs and expenses applied upon the indebted in the trial and appellate course, necessarily paid to own expense, to take such actions and execute such instruments as shall be necessary in obtaining such compensation, promote upon beneficiary's request.

In obtaining such compensation, promote the payment of the payment of the mole and obtained in case of tall reconveyances, for cancellation), without affecting the liability of any person for the payment of the mole and obtained in case of tall reconveyances, for cancellation), without affecting the liability of any person for the payment of the mole and obtained in the payment of the mole control of the property. The grantee in any reconveyance may be described as the "person or persons reasonable with the services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than \$5.

1). Upon any delault by grantor hereauder, beneficiary may at any time without notice, either in person, by agent or by a receiver to be uppointed by a court, and without regard to the adequacy of any security for the indebtedness breby secured, enter upon and take to be uppointed by a court, and without regard to the adequacy of any security for the indebtedness breby secured, enter upon and take possession of the property or any part thereof, in its own name use or otherwise collect the retat, issues and profits, including those past due and unpaid, and apply the same, less costs and expenses of operation and collection, including reasonable attorney's lees upon any indebtedness secured hereby, and in such order as hereicitary and the property and the application or release thereof as all other insurance policies or compensatio

in form as required by law conveying the property so sold, but without any covenant or warranty, express or implied. The recitals in the deed of any matters of fact shall be conclusive proof of the truthfulness thereof. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including the deed of any matters of fact shall be conclusive proof of the truthfulness thereof. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including the grants and beneficiary, may purchase at the sale.

15. When trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided herein, trustee shall apply the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the expenses of sale, including the compensation of the trustee and a reasonable charge by trustee's attorney, (2) to the obligation secured by penses of sale, including the compensation of the trustee and a trustee in the trust deed as their interests may the trust deed, (3) to all persons having recorded liems subsequent to the interest of the trustee in the trust deed as their interests may the trust deed, (3) to all persons having recorded liems subsequent to the interest of the trustee in the trust deed as their interests may the trust deed, (3) to all persons having recorded liems successor to to any successor in trustee.

16. Beneliciarly may from time to time appoint a successor of successor trustee, the latter shall be vested with all title, appointed hereunder. Upon such appointment, and without conveyance to the successor trustee, the latter shall be vested with all title, appointed hereunder. Upon such appointment, and without conveyance to the successor trustee.

17. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and acknowledged, is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee to pending sale under any other deed of trust or of any action or proceeding in which grantor, beneficiary or trustee shall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee.

17. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and acknowledged, is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee the property and ha

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written. AMERICAN EXCHANGE SERVICES, INC. (28.9% interest)

**IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is AMERICAN EXCHANGE SERVICES, By:

as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the benuficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent.

If cumpliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. *Beneficiaries from any liability thereon. اردائ (20.9)

This instrument was acknowledged before me on by IAWRENCE D. KAMPFER R. BARBARA B. KAMPFER This instrument was acknowledged before me on .

OFFICIAL SEAL
LINDA GARCIA
TAY PUBLIC - GREGON
ASSIGN NO. A045739
THE SECOND EXPIRES AUG. 5, 1989

cei Notary Public for Oregon commission expires

REQUEST FOR	FULL	RECONVEYANCE (to be	unité on	ly who	eu opii	gations	have i	been	pold.	

The undersigned deed have been full trust deed or pursu to tether with the to	ined is the legal own ly paid and satisfied ant to statute, to ca rust deed) and to re	l. You hereby are dis most all evidences of convey, without war	indebtedness secured rected, on payment lindebtedness secure ranty, to the parties	d by the trust deed (we designated by the terr	deed. All sums secured by the trust ing to you under the terms of the hich are delivered to you herewith as of the trust deed the estate now
held by you under	the same. Mail reco	weyance and docum	ents to	esdaesdaesdaes	
DATED.					

Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before Eeneliciary reconveyance will be made. 44 YO 24 10a

STATE OF OREGON,	STEVENS. NESS LAW PUS, C	O., PORTLAND, OR
County of Marion before me appeared Jyl Meier	On this 30th day of April	, _{19.} 96
duly sworn, did say that he, the said. Jyl	Meier both to me personally know	油 M d n, who being
is the Assistant Secretary the within named Corporation, and that the seal attion, and that the seal attion, and that the seal of Directors, and Jyl Meier	of AMERICAN EXCHANGE SERVICES, INC. affixed to said instrument is the corporate seal of said sealed in behalf of said Corporation by authority	
acknowledge said instrument to be the free act and	deed of said Corporation	
OFFICIAL SEAL NOTARY PUBLIC - OPEGON COMMISSION IO QUESCO	My Commission expires MONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand my official seal the day and year last above the seal of the	to milla
DONES AND JUST AND	My Commission expires / 1/31/95	?.
CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	My Commission expires / 1/31/99	7.
TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: \$5.	My Commission expires / 1/31/99	7.
TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. for record at request of	My Commission expires / 1/31/99	

S KARLOFIE AFA SERVICES

	92-074622 STATE PLE NUMBER	CERT	FICATE OF DEATH TATE OF CALIFORNIA USE BLACK INK CINCY	39234	003580
ຊ, "	A. NAME OF DECEDENT—PR Kin Listet	Hale	IC. LAST PAINLY!	June 3 199	2 1555 M
P 3	White	S. HISPING BACIPY YES NHAT TOA. FULL HAMES	No Hecember 21.	1902 89	OF MOTHER 118. STATE O
RSONAL	Nevada USA 2. MILITARY SERVICE?	Christophe 12. Social Section No.	I GARNAS STATO	Annie Bathum	i <u>IIT</u> Ouse of wife, enter maden name
	19 TO 19 X NON	Agriculture	Course Tec. Usual Manditt.	OCCUPATION	7. EDUCATION—YEARS COMPLETED 8 18C, ZIP COOR
	Farmer 18A RESDENCE STREET AND 1 4951 Vir Mar Str	eet 57 / 5		Fair Oaks	95628
SIDENCE	sacramento	188. HANNE 5	Cali fornia	Mr. Calvin I	Leavitt- son Street
PLACE	Manor Care Conv	est No William Control	retaine ato	William th Pall	NAS DEATH REPORTED TO CONOMER!
	7807 Uplands Was 21. DEATH WAS CAUSED BY IMMEDIATE (A) Pul	MONEY BILLITE	PER LINE POPUL IL IND	Marie de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la companya de l	YES CS NO.
CAUSE OF DEATH	i i	irrti pneumon	ia		YES KY NO WAS IT USED BY DETERMINANCE CAUS
	DUE TO (C) 25. OTHER SIGNEPLANT CONDIT	noses Court and Prime to Statute	10 P	MAS DESIGNATION PERFORMED TO VES, LIST TYPE OF GREENING	POR ANY CONDITION IN ITEM 21 OR 25 IN AND DATE.
PHYS1	CHF- peptic ul I CENTEY THAT TO THE BEST O OCCURRED AT THE HOUR, DATE CAUSES STATED.	CET GEDTESSION	CAS TLISA	18293	S70. DATE SIGN
CIAN'S ERTIFK:A-	27A. DECEDENT ATTENDED SEE MONTH, DAY, YEAR	MONTH DAY, YEAR	THE AMERICAN PROJECTANT IN	THE VIEW VOICES	
TION	8/8/91	6/3/92	TOW TO KEY TIETH PASS	O PRINTY COROLET	Sacramento CA
CORONER'S	8/8/91 I CERTIFY THAT IN MY OFFICE THE HOUR, DATE AND PLACE ISTATED.	6/3/92th	DOME OF DESCRIPTION OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER	208. NAMY AY WORK S	258, DATE SIGNED DOC. DATE OF INURY 21. HOUR MONTH, DAY, YEAR
	8/8/91 1 CENTIFY THAT IN MY OPERON THE HOUR, DATE AND PLACE S STATED. 29. MANUALT OF DEATH—Excit secols, beneate, pendig mentigities a	6/3/92th	DOME OF DESIGNATION OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER	SOB. INJURY AY WORK 3	288. DATE SIGNED OC. DATE OF HARRY MONTH, DAY, YEAR VENTS WINCH RESILITED IN HARRY)
CORONER'S USE ONLY FUNERAL DIRECTOR	8/8/91 I CERTIFY THAT IN MY OPRICE THE HOUR, DATE AND PLACE I STATED. 29. MANNELL OF DEATH—Specific secols, beacols, puddig manifestor of 22. LOCATION (STREET AND N 24A. DISPOSITION(S) 248	6/3/9/2 N DEATH OCCURRED AT PASSATION FROM PASSATION FROM PASSATION FROM CAMERS ON U.S. AND PASSATION AND CITY OF THE PASSATION OF	DATE OF BLANT STATE OF CORPOLED CORPOLE	SOB. INJURY AV WORK 3 SOB. INJURY AV WORK 3 YES	288. DATE SIGNED DOC. DATH OF INJUSTY MONTH, DAY, YEAR VENTS WISCH RESULTED IN INJUSTY) OF EMBALMER 289. LICENS NUMBER 7511
CORONIFIS USE ONLY FUNERAL	8/8/91 I CERTIFY THAT IN MY OPPROD THE HOME, DATE AND PLACE I STATED. 29. MARKET OF DEATH—GED ISOM, bencox, pedag mendefice o 22. LOCATION (STREET AND M 24A. DISPOSITIONES) 248 TR/BU 36A. NAME OF PURERAL DIREC Price Futieral (6/3/9/2 N DESTRICT OF COURSES AT THE PROPERTY OF COURSES ON LOCATION AND CITY OF THE PROPERTY	DATE OF BLANT STATE OF CORPOLED CORPOLE	SOB. INJUST AT WORK 3 SOB. INJUST AT WORK 3 YES NO NO NORMED BY TO SO NOR	DOC. DATII OF INJUSTY 21. HOUR MONTH, DAY, YEAR 21. HOUR MONTH, DAY, YEAR 25. LICENS NUMBER 7511 1923 26. REGISTRATION D
CORONIR'S USE ONLY FUNERAL DIRECTOR AND	8/8/91 I CERTIFY THAT IN MY OPRIOR THE HOUR, DATE AND PLACE I STATED. 29. MARRIED OF DEATH—GED seeds, baseds, padding consigning consigning and particular and married and m	MODERATE OCCURRENCE ATTOM AND CITY OCCURRENCE ON LOCATION AND CITY OCCURRENCE ON LOCATION AND CITY OCCURRENCE OF ANAL DESCOSTONION OF INTERNAL DES	PATE AND ADDRESS SAC. DATE NO. 27. SERNATURE 1062	SOE. INJURY AT WORK 2 SOE. INJURY AT WORK 2 VES NO NO DAY, YEAR 25A. SIGNATURE DAY, YEAR 25A. SIGNATURE OF LOCAL REGISTRAN THE SOR IN STRAN SOFT LOCAL REGISTRAN THE SOR IN STRAN SOR INJURY OF THE STRAN SOR INJU	VENTS WHICH RESILTED IN INJURY OF EMBAJNER 359, LICENS NUMBE 1923 28, REGISTRATION C 17, 1) Jun 4, 1992
CORONIETS USE ONLY FUNERAL DIRECTOR AND LOCAL REGISTRAR REGISTRAR	8/8/91 I CERTIFY THAT IN MY OPRIOR THE HOUR, DATE AND PLACE I STATED. 29. MARRIED OF DEATH—GED seeds, baseds, padding consigning consigning and particular and married and m	MODERATE OCCURRENCE ATTOM AND CITY OCCURRENCE ON LOCATION AND CITY OCCURRENCE ON LOCATION AND CITY OCCURRENCE OF ANAL DESCOSTONION OF INTERNAL DES	PATK SQUIL 1062 D. SERVICE AND THE OF COMPANY SERVICE AND ADDRESS PATK SQUIL 1062 D. ST. SERVATURE 1062 E. C. S.	SOE. INJURY AT WORK 2 SOE. INJURY AT WORK 2 VES NO NO DAY, YEAR 25A. SIGNATURE DAY, YEAR 25A. SIGNATURE OF LOCAL REGISTRAN THE SOR IN STRAN SOFT LOCAL REGISTRAN THE SOR IN STRAN SOR INJURY OF THE STRAN SOR INJU	288. DATE SIGNED ROC. DATIL OF INJUSTY MONTH, DAY, YEAR VENTS WHICH RESILTED IN INJUSTY OF EMBALMER 289. LICENS TO 11 1923 28. REGISTRATION O Jun 4, 1992
CORONIETS USE ONLY FUNERAL DIRECTOR AND LOCAL REGISTRAR REGISTRAR	8/8/91 I CERTIFY THAT IN MY OPRIOR THE HOUR, DATE AND PLACE I STATED. 29. MARRIED OF DEATH—GED seeds, baseds, padding consigning consigning and particular and married and m	MAKE NO EN	PATK 200 DESCRIPTION OF THE PATK 201 DESCRI	SOB. INLAWY AT WORK 2 SOB. INLAWY AT WORK 2 YES NO	288. DATE SIGNED DOC. DATH OF INJUST 21. HOUR MONTH, DAY, YEAR 21. HOUR MONTH, DAY, YEAR 21. HOUR MONTH DAY, YEAR 25. LICENS NUMBER 25. T\$11. 1923 26. REGISTRATION D Jun 4, 1992 CENSUS TRACT
CORONIETS USE ONLY FUNERAL DIRECTOR AND LOCAL REGISTRAR REGISTRAR	8/8/91 I CERTIFY THAT IN MY OPRIOR THE HOUR, DATE AND PLACE I STATED. 29. MARRIED OF DEATH—GED seeds, baseds, padding consigning consigning and particular and married and m	MAKE NO SET	DIRECTOR and THE COLOR CONTROL OF	SOE. INJURY AT WORK SOE IN THE HOW INJURY OCCUMEND BY DAY, YEAR SEA. BIGHATURE OF LOCAL REGISTRANS 3	288. DATE SIGNED DOC. DATH OF INJUST 21. HOUR MONTH, DAY, YEAR 21. HOUR MONTH, DAY, YEAR 21. HOUR MONTH DAY, YEAR 25. LICENS NUMBER 25. T\$11. 1923 26. REGISTRATION D Jun 4, 1992 CENSUS TRACT
CORONIETS USE ONLY FUNERAL DIRECTOR AND LOCAL REGISTRAR REGISTRAR	8/8/91 I CERTIFY THAT IN MY OPRIOR THE HOUR, DATE AND PLACE I STATED. 29. MARRIED OF DEATH—GED seeds, baseds, padding consigning consigning and particular and married and m	This is to certify that Office of Vital Record St. Kimberly Belshe, I by:	PATK SECONDARY SECON	SOE. INJURY AT WORK SOE IN THE HOW INJURY OCCUMEND BY DAY, YEAR SEA. BIGHATURE OF LOCAL REGISTRANS 3	288. DATE SIGNED DOC. DATH OF HAUTT 21. HOUR MONTH, DAY, YEAR 21. HOUR MONTH, DAY, YEAR 21. HOUR MONTH DAY, YEAR 25. LICENS NUMBER 25.
FUNERAL DIRECTOR AND LOCAL REGISTRAR STATE REGISTRAR S-11 (FEV. 3	8/8/91 I CERTIFY THAT IN MY OPRIOR THE HOUR, DATE AND PLACE I STATED. 29. MARRIED OF DEATH—GED seeds, baseds, padding consigning consigning and particular and married and m	This is to certify that Coffice of Vital Records S. Kimberly Belshe, I by: This is to certify Belshe, I by: This is to certify that Coffice of Vital Records S. Kimberly Belshe, I by: OECHARE B. (Feter) Lag. This copy not valid under	This document is a true copy of the of its. Director and State Registrar of Vital Reference on elegants as prepared on elegant is suppressed on elegant is suppr	SOE. INJUNY AT WORK SOE INJUNE OF LOCAL REGISTRANS SECONDS	VENTS WHICH RESILTED IN IMANY) OF EMBAINER SSS LICENS TO 11 1923 Se. REGISTRATION OF JULY 4, 1992 CENSUS TRACT
FUNERAL DIRECTOR AND LOCAL REGISTRAR STATE REGISTRAR S-11 (FEV. 3	8/8/91 I CERTIFY THAT IN MY OPPRODUCT THE HOUR, DATE AND PLACE I STATEM THE THAT IN THE PRODUCT OF DEATH—CONTINUED IN THE PRODUCT OF DEATH—CONTINUED IN THE PRODUCT OF DEATH—CONTINUED IN TRANSPORT OF PROBUSE DESCRIPTION OF PROBUS	This is to certify that Coffice of Vital Records S. Kimberty Belshe, I by: This is to certify Belshe, I by: Chapel I ITC. This is to certify that Coffice of Vital Records S. Kimberty Belshe, I by: OCCIVILE B. Active S. Active S. Active S. This copy for valid under the Copy for Vital Records S. Kimberty Belshe, I by: OCCIVILE B. (Peter) Active S. Kimberty Belshe, I by: OCCIVILE B. (Peter) Active S. Kimberty Belshe, I by: OCCIVILE B. (Peter) Active S. Kimberty Belshe, I by: OCCIVILE B. (Peter) Active S. Kimberty Belshe, I by: OCCIVILE B. (Peter) Active S. Kimberty Belshe, I by: OCCIVILE B. (Peter) Active S. Kimberty Belshe, I by: OCCIVILE B. (Peter) Active S. Kimberty Belshe, I by: OCCIVILE B. (Peter) Active S. Kimberty B. (Peter) Active S. (Peter)	DITT. M. M. MAPAL CHEEF THE HEADTH AND MAPAL CHEEF THE H	SOE. INJUNY AT WORK SOE INJUNE OF LOCAL REGISTRANS SECONDS	DOC. DATIL OF INJUST 21. HOUR SHOWN DAY, YEAR SHOWN DAY, YEAR SHOWN DAY, YEAR SHOWN DAY, YEAR SHOWN DAY, TO 11. 1923 288. DATE SHOWED ST. SHOWN DAY, YEAR SHOWN DAY, YEAR SHOWN TO 11. 1923 288. DATE SHOWED SHOWN DAY, YEAR